MeOS 2019-07-07 07:52:56, Solo Male Adult

Settled Results — Chilkat Challenge Triathlon 2019
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Solo Male Adult

PN R WD~

Liam Greven
Chris Muse
Garrett Montgomery
Jason Hoepker
Caleb Diehl

Ed Gillis

Rustin Gooden
Josh Colosky
Matthew Jillson
Justin Fantasia
Zane Jones
Matt Siebert
Daniel Staley
Nicholas Monck

Solo Female Adult
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Alissa Henry

Liz Landes

Sierra Jimenez

Britt Tonnessen
lliana Stehelin

Tara Stehelin

Aimee Jacobson
Alison Landreth
Stephanie Fitzgerald
Meredith Trainor

Team Mixed Adult

Gunalsheesh!
McWatWood

Lydia and Craig

Gen & Josie

Decade Dames

Two Bewers and a Baller
Planetary Berries

Body IQ PT

Smooth Snailin'
Because we can/can
Double Double

Kimberly Bedard's Team
Katherine Kane's Team

(14 /1 14)
Haines
Haines
Haines
Haines
Skagway
Whitehorse
Haines
Skagway
Skagway
Juneau
Juneau
Juneau
Whitehorse
Boulder

(10/10)
Haines

P.o. Box 1154
Haines
Juneau
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Haines
Whitehorse
Fairbanks
Juneau

(13/13)
Haines
Juneau
Haines
Haines
Haines
Whitehorse
Haines
Haines
Juneau
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Juneau

Time
3:10:22
3:26:21
3:30:09
3:34:37
3:41:22
3:49:53
3:54:36
4:03:52
4:05:20
4:05:23
4:33:50
4:46:08
4:51:17
DNF

Time
3:38:44
3:46:27
3:58:36
4:01:33
4:12:35
4:12:39
4:20:35
4:24:54
4:34:25
DNF

Time
3:12:07
3:40:37
3:42:11
3:45:34
3:49:43
3:52:22
3:55:54
4:00:06
4:12:36
4:29:12
4:34:01
4:55:52
DNF
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settled
settled
settled
settled
settled
settled
settled
settled
settled
settled
settled



