## Settled Results – Chilkat Challenge Triathlon 2019 Generated at: 20:07:23

Solo Male Adult		(14 / 14)	Time	Time ready
1.	Liam Greven	Haines	3:10:22	settled
2.	Chris Muse	Haines	3:26:21	settled
3.	Garrett Montgomery	Haines	3:30:09	settled
4.	Jason Hoepker	Haines	3:34:37	settled
5.	Caleb Diehl	Skagway	3:41:22	settled
6.	Ed Gillis	Whitehorse	3:49:53	settled
7.	Rustin Gooden	Haines	3:54:36	settled
8.	Josh Colosky	Skagway	4:03:52	settled
9.	Matthew Jillson	Skagway	4:05:20	settled
10.	Justin Fantasia	Juneau	4:05:23	settled
11.	Zane Jones	Juneau	4:33:50	settled
12.	Matt Siebert	Juneau	4:46:08	settled
13.	Daniel Staley	Whitehorse	4:51:17	settled
	Nicholas Monck	Boulder	DNF	-
Solo Female Adult		(10 / 10)	Time	Time ready
1.	Alissa Henry	Haines	3:38:44	settled
2.	Liz Landes	P.o. Box 1154	3:46:27	settled
3.	Sierra Jimenez	Haines	3:58:36	settled
4.	Britt Tonnessen	Juneau	4:01:33	settled
5.	Iliana Stehelin	Whitehorse	4:12:35	settled
6.	Tara Stehelin	Whitehorse	4:12:39	settled
7.	Aimee Jacobson	Haines	4:20:35	settled
8.	Alison Landreth	Whitehorse	4:24:54	settled
9.	Stephanie Fitzgerald	Fairbanks	4:34:25	settled
	Meredith Trainor	Juneau	DNF	-
Team Mixed Adult		(13 / 13)	Time	Time ready
1.	Gunalsheesh!	Haines	3:12:07	settled
2.	McWatWood	Juneau	3:40:37	settled
3.	Lydia and Craig	Haines	3:42:11	settled
4.	Gen & Josie	Haines	3:45:34	settled
5.	Decade Dames	Haines	3:49:43	settled
6.	Two Bewers and a Baller	Whitehorse	3:52:22	settled
7.	Planetary Berries	Haines	3:55:54	settled
8.	Body IQ PT	Haines	4:00:06	settled
9.	Smooth Snailin'	Juneau	4:12:36	settled
10.	Because we can/can	Whitehorse	4:29:12	settled
11.	Double Double	Whitehorse	4:34:01	settled
12.	Kimberly Bedard's Team	Whitehorse	4:55:52	settled
	Katherine Kane's Team	Juneau	DNF	-